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Nina Doyle, Jakarta, email: nina.doyle@undp.org;
mobile: +62 (0)812 105 2796

Regi Wahono, Jakarta, email: regi.wahono@undp.org;
mobile: +62 (0)817 9900712

Cherie Hart, Bangkok; email: cherie.hart@undp.org;
telephone: (66 2) 288-2133; mobile: (66 81) 918 1564

Surekha Subarwal, New Delhi; email: surekha.subarwal@undp.org;
telephone (91 11) 2462 8877 ext. 346; mobile: (91 98) 1015 3924

Rohini Kohli, Colombo; email:rohini.kohli@undp.org;
telephone: (94 11) 452-6400

Manisha Mishra, Colombo; email: manisha.mishra@undp.org;
telephone: (94 11) 452 6400 ext. 239
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